




Team Standing
Meet: Penn State at Michigan w/ Iowa & Minnesota
Date: 3/15/2014

Page: 1
3/15/2014 5:25pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final

 1 Minnesota  49.200  49.075  49.225  49.200 196.700
 2 Penn State  49.025  49.100  49.225  49.125 196.475
 3 University of Michigan  49.175  49.475  48.075  49.300 196.025
 4 Iowa  48.650  48.875  48.350  48.875 194.750
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Team Results Detail

Meet: Penn State at Michigan w/ Iowa & Minnesota Page: 1
Date: 3/15/2014 3/15/2014 5:27pm

Minnesota Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 141 Justine Cherwink   9.750   9.575
 142 Jenny Covers   9.850   9.750   9.800   9.800  39.200
 144 Rachel Haines   9.775   9.900
 145 Madie Hanley   9.850
 146 Bailie Holst   9.725   9.825   9.800
 147 Lindsay Mable   9.900   9.875   9.925   9.900  39.600
 149 Kaitlin Rahon   9.175
 151 Kylie Schermann   9.850   9.850
 152 Kayla Slechta   9.800   9.775   9.850
 153 Cierra Tomson   9.800   9.325   9.675   9.850  38.650

Totals:  49.200  49.075  49.225  49.200 196.700

Penn State Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 164 Randi Lau   9.775   8.950   9.800   9.825  38.350
 165 Nicole Medvitz   9.825
 166 Lindsay Musgrove   9.800   9.850
 167 Samantha Musto   9.775
 169 Sidney Sanabria-Robles   9.800   9.775   9.875   9.775  39.225
 170 Emma Sibson   9.825   9.825   9.825
 172 Kassidy Stauder   9.725   9.900   9.900   9.750  39.275
 173 Krystal Welsh   9.825   9.875   9.725   9.850  39.275
 174 Alex Witt   9.775

Totals:  49.025  49.100  49.225  49.125 196.475

University of Michigan Place:  3
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 101 Nicole Artz   9.900   9.900   9.900
 102 Natalie Beilstein   9.825   9.875   9.875
 104 Talia Chiarelli   9.750   9.825
 105 Shelby Gies   9.900   8.475
 107 Brooke Parker   9.725   9.150
 108 Joanna Sampson   9.825   9.950   9.900   9.925  39.600
 109 Austin Sheppard   9.950   9.850   8.625   9.725
 110 Sachi Sugiyama   9.825   9.850   9.725
 111 Lindsay Williams   9.700   9.825
 112 Reema Zakharia   9.750   9.850   9.875

Totals:  49.175  49.475  48.075  49.300 196.025

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.
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Team Results Detail

Meet: Penn State at Michigan w/ Iowa & Minnesota Page: 2
Date: 3/15/2014 3/15/2014 5:27pm

Iowa Place:  4
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 121 Jordyn Doherty   9.800   9.525
 122 Mollie Drenth   9.700   9.800   9.775
 123 Ashleigh Edlin   9.750   9.775   9.775
 125 Alie Glover   9.625   9.750   9.800   9.725  38.900
 126 Sydney Hoerr   9.075   9.850   9.225   9.600  37.750
 127 Maryah Huntley   9.725   9.700   9.800
 129 Caroline McCrady   9.700
 130 Angel Metcalf   9.775   9.850   9.200   9.800  38.625
 133 Caitlin Tanzer   9.425   9.750

Totals:  48.650  48.875  48.350  48.875 194.750

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Penn State at Michigan w/ Iowa & Minnesota
Date: 3/15/2014
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3/15/2014 5:27pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  109 Austin Sheppard University of Michigan   9.950
  2  147 Lindsay Mable Minnesota   9.900
  3  142 Jenny Covers Minnesota   9.850
  3  151 Kylie Schermann Minnesota   9.850
  5  170 Emma Sibson Penn State   9.825
  5  173 Krystal Welsh Penn State   9.825
  5  110 Sachi Sugiyama University of Michigan   9.825
  5  102 Natalie Beilstein University of Michigan   9.825
  5  108 Joanna Sampson University of Michigan   9.825

 10  121 Jordyn Doherty Iowa   9.800
 10  152 Kayla Slechta Minnesota   9.800
 10  153 Cierra Tomson Minnesota   9.800
 10  166 Lindsay Musgrove Penn State   9.800
 10  169 Sidney Sanabria-Robles Penn State   9.800
 15  130 Angel Metcalf Iowa   9.775
 15  144 Rachel Haines Minnesota   9.775
 15  164 Randi Lau Penn State   9.775
 18  123 Ashleigh Edlin Iowa   9.750
 18  112 Reema Zakharia University of Michigan   9.750
 18  104 Talia Chiarelli University of Michigan   9.750
 21  172 Kassidy Stauder Penn State   9.725
 22  129 Caroline McCrady Iowa   9.700
 23  125 Alie Glover Iowa   9.625
 24  126 Sydney Hoerr Iowa   9.075

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
Licensed to:  Pennsylvania State University



Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Penn State at Michigan w/ Iowa & Minnesota
Date: 3/15/2014
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  108 Joanna Sampson University of Michigan   9.950
  2  172 Kassidy Stauder Penn State   9.900
  2  101 Nicole Artz University of Michigan   9.900
  2  105 Shelby Gies University of Michigan   9.900
  5  147 Lindsay Mable Minnesota   9.875
  5  173 Krystal Welsh Penn State   9.875
  5  102 Natalie Beilstein University of Michigan   9.875
  8  126 Sydney Hoerr Iowa   9.850
  8  130 Angel Metcalf Iowa   9.850
  8  145 Madie Hanley Minnesota   9.850
  8  109 Austin Sheppard University of Michigan   9.850
  8  110 Sachi Sugiyama University of Michigan   9.850

 13  146 Bailie Holst Minnesota   9.825
 14  152 Kayla Slechta Minnesota   9.775
 14  167 Samantha Musto Penn State   9.775
 14  169 Sidney Sanabria-Robles Penn State   9.775
 14  174 Alex Witt Penn State   9.775
 18  125 Alie Glover Iowa   9.750
 18  142 Jenny Covers Minnesota   9.750
 20  127 Maryah Huntley Iowa   9.725
 21  122 Mollie Drenth Iowa   9.700
 22  121 Jordyn Doherty Iowa   9.525
 23  153 Cierra Tomson Minnesota   9.325
 24  164 Randi Lau Penn State   8.950
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Penn State at Michigan w/ Iowa & Minnesota
Date: 3/15/2014
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  147 Lindsay Mable Minnesota   9.925
  2  144 Rachel Haines Minnesota   9.900
  2  172 Kassidy Stauder Penn State   9.900
  2  101 Nicole Artz University of Michigan   9.900
  2  108 Joanna Sampson University of Michigan   9.900
  6  169 Sidney Sanabria-Robles Penn State   9.875
  7  151 Kylie Schermann Minnesota   9.850
  8  165 Nicole Medvitz Penn State   9.825
  8  170 Emma Sibson Penn State   9.825
  8  104 Talia Chiarelli University of Michigan   9.825
  8  111 Lindsay Williams University of Michigan   9.825

 12  122 Mollie Drenth Iowa   9.800
 12  125 Alie Glover Iowa   9.800
 12  142 Jenny Covers Minnesota   9.800
 12  164 Randi Lau Penn State   9.800
 16  123 Ashleigh Edlin Iowa   9.775
 17  133 Caitlin Tanzer Iowa   9.750
 17  141 Justine Cherwink Minnesota   9.750
 19  173 Krystal Welsh Penn State   9.725
 20  153 Cierra Tomson Minnesota   9.675
 21  126 Sydney Hoerr Iowa   9.225
 22  130 Angel Metcalf Iowa   9.200
 23  109 Austin Sheppard University of Michigan   8.625
 24  105 Shelby Gies University of Michigan   8.475
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Penn State at Michigan w/ Iowa & Minnesota
Date: 3/15/2014
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3/15/2014 5:27pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  108 Joanna Sampson University of Michigan   9.925
  2  147 Lindsay Mable Minnesota   9.900
  2  101 Nicole Artz University of Michigan   9.900
  4  102 Natalie Beilstein University of Michigan   9.875
  4  112 Reema Zakharia University of Michigan   9.875
  6  152 Kayla Slechta Minnesota   9.850
  6  153 Cierra Tomson Minnesota   9.850
  6  166 Lindsay Musgrove Penn State   9.850
  6  173 Krystal Welsh Penn State   9.850

 10  164 Randi Lau Penn State   9.825
 10  170 Emma Sibson Penn State   9.825
 12  127 Maryah Huntley Iowa   9.800
 12  130 Angel Metcalf Iowa   9.800
 12  146 Bailie Holst Minnesota   9.800
 12  142 Jenny Covers Minnesota   9.800
 16  122 Mollie Drenth Iowa   9.775
 16  123 Ashleigh Edlin Iowa   9.775
 16  169 Sidney Sanabria-Robles Penn State   9.775
 19  172 Kassidy Stauder Penn State   9.750
 20  125 Alie Glover Iowa   9.725
 20  110 Sachi Sugiyama University of Michigan   9.725
 22  126 Sydney Hoerr Iowa   9.600
 23  141 Justine Cherwink Minnesota   9.575
 24  107 Brooke Parker University of Michigan   9.150
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All-Around Results
Meet: Penn State at Michigan w/ Iowa & Minnesota
Date: 3/15/2014
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Place Num Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  147 Lindsay Mable MINN   9.900   9.875   9.925   9.900  39.600
  1  108 Joanna Sampson MICH   9.825   9.950   9.900   9.925  39.600
  3  172 Kassidy Stauder PSU   9.725   9.900   9.900   9.750  39.275
  3  173 Krystal Welsh PSU   9.825   9.875   9.725   9.850  39.275
  5  169 Sidney Sanabria-Robles PSU   9.800   9.775   9.875   9.775  39.225
  6  142 Jenny Covers MINN   9.850   9.750   9.800   9.800  39.200
  7  125 Alie Glover IOWA   9.625   9.750   9.800   9.725  38.900
  8  153 Cierra Tomson MINN   9.800   9.325   9.675   9.850  38.650
  9  130 Angel Metcalf IOWA   9.775   9.850   9.200   9.800  38.625
 10  164 Randi Lau PSU   9.775   8.950   9.800   9.825  38.350
 11  126 Sydney Hoerr IOWA   9.075   9.850   9.225   9.600  37.750
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